
NOTATIONS

DEPTH LIMITATION

NOTATIONS

VERSION: SHEET  1  OF         SHEETS

LICENSED SURVEYOR:

DATE:

1/19 Cato Street

Hawthorn East  Vic  3123

Ph: 8823 2300  Fax: 8823 2310

Breese Pitt Dixon Pty Ltd
SIZE A3

ORIGINAL SHEET

CHECKED     AT

REF:

www.bpd.com.au  info@bpd.com.au  

LOCATION OF LAND

PLAN OF SUBDIVISION
EDITION

PLAN NUMBER

PS

LRS USE ONLY

VESTING OF ROADS OR RESERVES

IDENTIFIER COUNCIL/BODY/PERSON

COUNCIL NAME:

                         

                         

                         

                         

MITCHELL SHIRE COUNCIL

EASEMENT INFORMATION

LEGEND: E - ENCUMBERING EASEMENT R - ENCUMBERING EASEMENT (ROAD)

PURPOSE ORIGIN

A - APPURTENANT

E:

N:

TANGENT POINTS ARE SHOWN THUS:

               

(E-4)

               

(E-5)

               

(E-5)

               

               

(E-5)

               

(E-6)

               

(E-6)

               

(E-10)

               

(E-14)

               

(E-16)

                                                                      

SEWERAGE

                                                                      

DRAINAGE

                                                                      

PIPELINE OR ANCILLARY PURPOSES

                                                                      

                                                                      

SEWERAGE

                                                                      

DRAINAGE

                                                                      

SEWERAGE

                                                                      

SEWERAGE

                                                                      

SEWERAGE

                                                                      

DRAINAGE

          

SEE PLAN

          

SEE PLAN

          

SEE PLAN

          

          

SEE PLAN

          

SEE PLAN

          

SEE PLAN

          

SEE PLAN

          

SEE PLAN

          

SEE PLAN

                 

PS825886C

                 

PS521780P

                 

PS521780P - SECTION

136 WATER ACT 1989

                 

PS825886C

                 

PS825886C

                 

PS825886C

                 

PS902505Q

                 

PS902435K

                 

THIS PLAN
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(METRES)

WIDTH

OR IN FAVOUR OF

LAND BENEFITED

ZONE:  55 

DATUM: GDA94(of approx. centre of plan)
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POSTAL ADDRESS:
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VOL            FOL
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NEWBRIDGE BOULEVARD
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322790
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- - - - -

- - - - -

STAGING

PLANNING PERMIT No.              

THIS IS NOT A STAGED SUBDIVISION 

SURVEY:

IN PROCLAIMED SURVEY AREA No. 53

WALLAN WALLAN PM245

THIS SURVEY HAS BEEN CONNECTED TO PERMANENT MARKS No.                 

THIS PLAN IS BASED ON SURVEY VIDE PS825832C

52A & 53A
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LOTS 1 TO 1600 (BOTH INCLUSIVE) AND EASEMENTS (E-2), (E-3), (E-9), (E-11),

TOTAL ROAD AREA: 3641m²

AREA: No.  OF  LOTS:

MELWAY:

1.556 haESTATE: NEWBRIDGE SOUTH 16

665:E:3

32

PIPELINE OR ANCILLARY PURPOSES

                                                                      

SEE PLAN

          

136 WATER ACT 1989

                 

PS521780P - SECTION

                                                                                

                                                                                

GOULBURN VALLEY REGION WATER AUTHORITY

                                                                                

               

(E-1)

(E-1) DRAINAGE SEE PLAN PS521780P MITCHELL SHIRE COUNCIL

               

(E-1) SEWERAGE SEE PLAN PS902435K

                                                                                

YARRA VALLEY WATER

                                                                                

GROUNDS FOR REMOVAL:

BY AGREEMENT, SECTION 6(1)(K)(iii)SUBDIVISION ACT 1988

FURTHER PURPOSE OF PLAN:

WHICH LIES WITHIN THE LAND IN THIS PLAN SHOWN AS ROAD R1

PS902447CTO REMOVE THE EASEMENTS SHOWN AS (E-8) AND (E-10) ON 
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